
 

12-mar-2023, 18:24:28

MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
Individual - Stableford
12-mar-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ

1 FERNANDO VEGA ALONSO  31 76 M 4.1 5

2 JUAN LUIS GNECCO SUAREZ  31 - M 7.3 4

3 MANUEL PASTOR RULL  30 77 M 7.9 5

4 ROBERTO CARRASCO DIAZ  28 79 M 0.9 -2

5 JUAN CARLOS LAFUENTE LAFONT  26 - M 12.1 9

6 NIGEL GREENWOOD  26 81 M 11 8

7 RUSSELL YUILL  26 81 M 6.8 4

8 ALFONSO MIGUEL COSTA CEGARRA  24 - M 16.9 14

9 JACK CREIGHTON  24 - M 16 13

10 BRUCE AYERS  24 83 M 12.6 10

11 JORGE ALIX MORA  24 - M 11.3 8

12 DAVID MARTINEZ CAÑABATE  22 - M 19.3 17

13 JOSE MIGUEL DE LA TORRE VERA  22 87 M 4.7 6

14 MARIANO PEREZ RUIZ  22 - M 4.4 5

15 PABLO JODAR GARCIA  19 90 M 13.6 11

16 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO HINOJOSA  19 93 M 10.3 7

17 JUAN PABLO MORENO LOPEZ  18 - M 13 15

18 PEDRO LORCA LOPEZ  18 - M 11.2 13

19 MIGUEL LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  18 92 M 9.4 11

20 IGNACIO MIRASOL MARTIN  18 91 M 8.9 10

21 DANIEL BARTOLOME SERRANO MULERO  18 91 M 8.9 10

22 JOSE GARCIA MECA  18 - M 12.2 9

23 JOSE CARLOS GRANADOS SOTO  17 - M 21.2 19

24 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ PEREZ  17 - M 12.5 10

25 ALEX PAUWELS  17 91 M 11.7 9

26 TRINIDAD EDUARDO FERNANDEZ CANO  17 - M 9.8 7

27 ESTEBAN MONEDERO ESPADAS  16 93 M 30.3 22

28 JULIO MELLADO ROLDAN  16 - M 23.2 21

29 CHRISTOPHER TYE MARTINEZ  16 - M 12.9 15

30 MARIO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ  16 - M 12 9

31 FRANCIS BODY  15 - M 24.3 22

32 MANUEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ  15 - M 26.5 18

33 OLAFUR DANIVALSSON  15 - M 15 12

34 DIEGO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ  14 - M 23.6 21

35 JOSE MARIA MUSSO MUÑOZ  14 - M 20.9 18

36 JOSE MATIAS MARTINEZ CEGARRA  14 - M 26.5 18

37 GUILLERMO JOSE RODRIGUEZ BERLANDINO  14 95 M 18.6 16

38 ANTONIO DENIZ VILCHES  14 - M 13.4 15

39 PEDRO JODAR DE LAS PEÑAS  14 - M 11.8 13

40 ANDRES LOPEZ BASTIDA  14 - M 10.5 12

41 ANTONIO DE LA TORRE MACARIO  13 - M 17.4 15

42 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  12 - M 22.3 20

43 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MARTINEZ  12 - M 26.5 18

44 PAOLO DORIGO  11 - M 29.6 21

45 MARIO GARCIA SOLANO  11 - M 20.5 18

46 JAMES BARCLAY  11 - M 19.3 17

47 LEON JOSEPH GENT  10 - M 26.7 24

48 MIGUEL CABRERA GARCIA  10 99 M 25.4 23
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MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
Individual - Stableford
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Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ

49 FRANCISCO JOSE GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ  10 - M 31 22

50 JAIME ARROYO VALDES  10 - M 30.3 22

51 FRANCISCO SERRANO GALLEGO  10 - M 23.4 21

52 RICARDO MORENO MARTINEZ  10 100 M 22.6 20

53 DAVID ABELLANEDA MOYA  10 - M 15.7 13

54 CARLOS BAILE RODRIGUEZ  9 108 M 25.4 23

55 PEDRO JOSE CERVANTES GARCIA  9 - M 22.5 20

56 LIS MEINS GARCIA-ROJO  9 - F 23.2 19

57 FRANCISCO CASTIÑEIRAS BUENO  9 - M 21.1 18

58 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ  9 - M 11.4 13

59 MARIA SOLEDAD TEJEDOR TEJEDOR  8 - F 36 29

60 BERNARDINO PUENTE VALDEAVERO  8 111 M 27.1 25

61 ASENSIO MARTINEZ MANZANARES  8 - M 26.5 24

62 EMILIO BONILLA FERRES  8 107 M 26.2 24

63 MARIA AUXILIADORA SUAREZ BARRANCO  7 - F 36.2 26

64 MURIEL LORIAUX  7 106 F 26.4 23

65 JOSE MARIA ROLDAN ROMERO  5 - M 18.4 16

66 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  4 - M 26.2 24

67 TOMAS MIGUEL GARCIA EGEA  4 - M 26.7 24

68 MIREILLE STILMANT  4 - F 27.1 23

69 FRANCISCO CALVO SOTO  4 115 M 23.2 21

70 JOSE BERNABE BELANDO  3 - M 31.2 28
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MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
Individual - Stableford
12-mar-2023, 09:30

Resultados 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ

1 FERNANDO VEGA ALONSO  36 71 M 4.1 5

2 JUAN LUIS GNECCO SUAREZ  35 - M 7.3 4

3 MANUEL PASTOR RULL  35 72 M 7.9 5

4 NIGEL GREENWOOD  34 73 M 11 8

5 JUAN CARLOS LAFUENTE LAFONT  34 - M 12.1 9

6 BRUCE AYERS  34 73 M 12.6 10

7 JORGE ALIX MORA  32 - M 11.3 8

8 RUSSELL YUILL  30 77 M 6.8 4

9 PEDRO LORCA LOPEZ  29 - M 11.2 13

10 JUAN PABLO MORENO LOPEZ  29 - M 13 15

11 PABLO JODAR GARCIA  28 79 M 13.6 11

12 JOSE MIGUEL DE LA TORRE VERA  27 81 M 4.7 6

13 IGNACIO MIRASOL MARTIN  27 81 M 8.9 10

14 MIGUEL LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  27 81 M 9.4 11

15 ROBERTO CARRASCO DIAZ  26 81 M 0.9 -2

16 JOSE GARCIA MECA  26 - M 12.2 9

17 DANIEL BARTOLOME SERRANO MULERO  26 81 M 8.9 10

18 ANTONIO DENIZ VILCHES  26 - M 13.4 15

19 CHRISTOPHER TYE MARTINEZ  26 - M 12.9 15

20 MARIANO PEREZ RUIZ  25 - M 4.4 5

21 ALEX PAUWELS  25 82 M 11.7 9

22 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO HINOJOSA  24 86 M 10.3 7

23 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ PEREZ  24 - M 12.5 10

24 PEDRO JODAR DE LAS PEÑAS  24 - M 11.8 13

25 MARIO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ  23 - M 12 9

26 TRINIDAD EDUARDO FERNANDEZ CANO  22 - M 9.8 7

27 ANDRES LOPEZ BASTIDA  20 - M 10.5 12

28 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ  15 - M 11.4 13
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MENSUAL  15 ANIVERSARIO AGUILON GOLF
AGUILON GOLF - Aguilón Golf
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Resultados 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ

1 ALFONSO MIGUEL COSTA CEGARRA  37 - M 16.9 14

2 JACK CREIGHTON  36 - M 16 13

3 DAVID MARTINEZ CAÑABATE  36 - M 19.3 17

4 ESTEBAN MONEDERO ESPADAS  36 71 M 30.3 22

5 FRANCIS BODY  36 - M 24.3 22

6 JOSE CARLOS GRANADOS SOTO  35 - M 21.2 19

7 JULIO MELLADO ROLDAN  34 - M 23.2 21

8 DIEGO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ  33 - M 23.6 21

9 MIGUEL CABRERA GARCIA  31 76 M 25.4 23

10 JOSE MARIA MUSSO MUÑOZ  30 - M 20.9 18

11 GUILLERMO JOSE RODRIGUEZ BERLANDINO  28 79 M 18.6 16

12 MANUEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ  28 - M 26.5 18

13 PAOLO DORIGO  28 - M 29.6 21

14 JOSE MATIAS MARTINEZ CEGARRA  27 - M 26.5 18

15 RICARDO MORENO MARTINEZ  27 80 M 22.6 20

16 OLAFUR DANIVALSSON  26 - M 15 12

17 ANTONIO DE LA TORRE MACARIO  26 - M 17.4 15

18 LIS MEINS GARCIA-ROJO  26 - F 23.2 19

19 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  26 - M 22.3 20

20 FRANCISCO SERRANO GALLEGO  26 - M 23.4 21

21 EMILIO BONILLA FERRES  26 83 M 26.2 24

22 LEON JOSEPH GENT  26 - M 26.7 24

23 JAIME ARROYO VALDES  25 - M 30.3 22

24 MARIA SOLEDAD TEJEDOR TEJEDOR  25 - F 36 29

25 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MARTINEZ  24 - M 26.5 18

26 FRANCISCO JOSE GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ  24 - M 31 22

27 MURIEL LORIAUX  24 83 F 26.4 23

28 ASENSIO MARTINEZ MANZANARES  24 - M 26.5 24

29 MARIO GARCIA SOLANO  23 - M 20.5 18

30 CARLOS BAILE RODRIGUEZ  23 85 M 25.4 23

31 JAMES BARCLAY  22 - M 19.3 17

32 BERNARDINO PUENTE VALDEAVERO  22 86 M 27.1 25

33 MARIA AUXILIADORA SUAREZ BARRANCO  22 - F 36.2 26

34 PEDRO JOSE CERVANTES GARCIA  21 - M 22.5 20

35 MIREILLE STILMANT  21 - F 27.1 23

36 JOSE BERNABE BELANDO  21 - M 31.2 28

37 FRANCISCO CASTIÑEIRAS BUENO  20 - M 21.1 18

38 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  18 - M 26.2 24

39 DAVID ABELLANEDA MOYA  17 - M 15.7 13

40 TOMAS MIGUEL GARCIA EGEA  14 - M 26.7 24

41 FRANCISCO CALVO SOTO  13 94 M 23.2 21

42 JOSE MARIA ROLDAN ROMERO  9 - M 18.4 16

1 of 1


